Panska polokosile Octavia

Velikost

XL

XXL

XXXL

A

1/2 sire
hrudniku (cm)

48
51
54
56
59

62

1/2 spodniho
obvodu (cm)

46
49
52
54
57

60

C
Sitka
naramenice
(cm)

13
13,5
14
15
15,5

16

D

Zadni
délka (cm)

69
71
72
73
75

78



Damska polokosile Octavia

00

Velikost

XS

XL

XXL

A

1/2 sire
hrudniku (cm)

42
44
46
49
51

53

1/2 spodniho
obvodu (cm)

44
46
48
51
53

55

C
Sitka
naramenice
(cm)
10,3
10,8
13
11,8
12,3

12,8

D

Zadni
délka (cm)

E

Sifka pasu
(cm)

39
4
43
46
48

50



